45 Scott Street
PO Box 87, Hawera 4640
Price List
Distributor
1 December 2023.
ALEX Distributors
Phone  0508 79 79 79
Fax  - discontinued

Phone  0508 79 79 79
Email  sales@alexnz.com
Code Size (mm) Colour Type Code Description Colours*
Magnetic - Gloss White - includes acrylic pen tray, magnets & wall fixings
GM0303W 300 x 300mm* White - * no pen tray, hidden fixings Whiteboard (dry-erase)
GM4506W 450 x 600mm* White - *  split rail hidden fixings SBGT-12 Chisel tip, alcohol-free 8
GM0609W 600 x 900mm White - *  split rail hidden fixings SBG-12 Bullet tip, alcohol-free 4
GM1012W 1000 x 1200mm White - *  split rail hidden fixings JRBG-12 Wide bullet tip, refillable 4
GM1015W 1000 x 1500mm White - *  split rail hidden fixings JRBGT-12 Wide chisel tip, refillable 4
GM1018W 1000 x 1800mm White - * split rail or  edge mount RBG-12 Medium bullet tip, refillable 4
GM1021W 1000 x 2100mm White - *  split rail hidden fixings CRBG-12 Refill ink cartridges, JRBG/T & RBG 4
GM1024W 1000 x 2400mm White - *  split rail hidden fixings BG W4 Wallet of 4 colours, bullet tip 4
GM1218W 1200 x 1800mm White - *  split rail hidden fixings BGT W4 Wallet of 4 colours, chisel tip 4
GM1224W 1200 x 2400mm White - *  split rail hidden fixings BGT W8 Wallet of 8 colours, chisel tip 8
with GP400  BAS-24 Fine-tip 4
Concealed split rails are for landscape mounting Permanent
AP400 extra 400mm acrylic pen tray (normally included) G600 Jumbo 10mm chisel tip, black or red only
 - to substitute acrylic pen tray with glass, see below: GT-12 Chisel tip 8
GP400 400mm glass pen tray with fixing brackets G-12 Bullet tip 8
 - more accessories on page 6 - G / GT W4 Wallet of 4 4
Edge fixing in lieu of standard split rails - see GBS4 pricing on page 6 G / GT W8 Wallet of 8 8
with AP400  WP-12 Paint marker, bullet tip - white 1
NP Medium-fine tip, blue or red 2
OPM-12 Fine tip 4
OPF Extra Fine tip (permanent) 4
Note: All Glass Boards are super-clear low-iron toughened safety glass OWM-12 Fine tip, water-soluble ink 6
0 (for acetate film, etc.)
Highlighter
LP10-12 Chisel tip 5
LP10 W4 Wallet of 4 (any) 4
 * Colours:
4 = black, blue, red, green 5 = fluoro orange, green, pink, yellow, blue
8 = black, blue, red, green, brown, orange, yellow, violet any 4 = any 4 of above 5 fluorescent colours
2 = blue, red 6 = black, blue, red, green, brown, orange
WP12
BAS OPM OPF OWM  BG W4 RBG / JRBG
*Images not to scale
G600
GT G SBGT BGT W8
0
4 25
12012
12012
12 120
Super-clear (low-iron), high gloss, toughened glass, dry-erase surface with frameless polished edges Snowman® Markers - all types.
Qty. per Qty. per
Inner Carton
Prowite™ Magnetic Glass Writing Boards SNOWMAN ®
 markers
12 120
12 120
12 120
12 120
1 20
1 20
12 120
1 20
1 12
12 120
24 -
1 20
12 120
12 120
1 20
12 120
12 120
LP10
ALEX Distributors
Phone  0508 79 79 79
Email  sales@alexnz.com
12 120
- WITAX™ Acrylic Magnetic whiteboard (AC1218) with custom vinyl graphic + overlay of Smart Dry-erase Film (OFDRYC), see pages 3 & 21
1 12